HINO HARD ENDURO 2024 FfE #&YJHILE

Pos No Class Team Rider Lap Total Time Best Time
001 59  HARD K'sL—>2% Koei FIEBEX 003 2:15:47 0:25:06
002 61 WORLD XL Y TiRCAAY AD/tac 003 2:27:58 0:24:35
003 29 HARD NagmotorsZEiEILZ& HU— 003 2:29:02 0:26:04
004 119  HARD FILHDDJERD wh 003 2:29:08 0:24:02
005 96 HARD K, sL—L 2% KO #FithdélL 003 2:37:36 0:23:51
006 30 HARD F532X =BT ALA 003 2:37:43 0:32:43
007 1 HARD WatanohaEDBERY A %oIF 003 2:38:10 0:36:00
008 421  HARD HPcreators/FMXSH DAICE 003 2:58:16 0:27:59
009 114  HARD EwIIDARL—LY TUTY 003 2:58:31 0:32:38
010 31 WORLD R =[X[ZoKHT HHhA=bot 003 3:03:56 0:23:17
011 13 WORLD [FA T HANn—L R X 003 3:07:18 0:38:18
012 88  HARD ;R=[(X[ZoKHPUT HiohbH 003 3:14:38 0:34:50
013 53 HARD Bt & [FITsL—Y ER AE 003 3:25:14 0:36:01
014 75  HARD KTMAZ 3 with A5z [ 238 003 3:27:23 0:27:41
015 44  HARD K'sL—I2% koei wi LU &idh 003 3:41:43 0:25:09
016 34  HARD KJ)#iRacing BEIUbvA 003 3:41:59 0:33:44
017 9  HARD Zen 003 3:44:16 0:36:39
018 8 WORLD U/\U¥NAR¥— 11— 003 3:46:52 0:27:20
019 22  HARD HLRavHIILak LBEE 003 3:54:59 0:29:44
020 10 HARD BHHEDrSAT7IL HYAE 003 3:55:19 0:31:22
021 5 HARD Bamboo Riders with ZERBHA 003 3:56:59 0:37:18
022 72 WORLD - [FLVF v— BAE0A 002 1:56:01 0:31:14
023 115  HARD 3KL— 04 Ek—)w-«r k& 002 2:04:43 0:29:33
024 28  HARD R31yX L RS~ 002 2:05:08 0:28:22
025 71 HARD K'’s Racing KA&R 002 2:15:44 0:43:50
026 3 WORLD TUTC tanaka 002 2:17:09 0:40:03
027 118 WORLD 3KRcingDZ& —ayy 002 2:17:15 0:40:41
028 14  HARD G3E B sin225 002 2:17:24 0:52:55
029 112  HARD Tokyo Offroad Phil Bradshaw 002 2:26:28 0:33:09
030 50 HARD JYM¥L—I>d HFO 002 2:29:44 0:36:38
RAMONES
031 85  HARD 7z—ZRwithRUN RUN 3 — 002 2:34:02 0:48:17
032 97 HARD Tokyo Offroad Mark 002 2:34:23 0:38:00
033 45  HARD RTI&T % —yi— 002 2:36:44 0:34:39
034 33 WORLD HHARE—E—H4 5% 002 2:37:06 0:42:50
035 113 HARD D-o1—1¢" FHEIEA 002 2:37:22 1:05:58
036 24  HARD 244factory BHEE 002 2:42:04 0:40:03
037 74 HARD K2 B 374 AER (Y237 002 2:55:27 0:52:26
038 67 HARD K’ s racing A 002 2:57:15 1:04:17
039 131 HARD #EEES & 002 2:57:27 0:49:02
040 57  HARD RA—XtL—T 1> FEWVFIT 002 2:57:39 1:07:29
041 121 WORLD RkL>TTeamBHE yUSA 002 3:00:01 0:46:23
042 101  HARD 3KL— 24 =< 002 3:00:03 1:04:11

043 49 HARD BB[H] AANAR 002 3:00:06 0:56:25



Pos

044
045
046
047
048
049
050

051

052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092

23

73
54
93
27
12

43

69
109
55
47
103
26
99
58
135
46
83
110
70
127
25
68
16
52
79
36
11
116
134
105
120
130
21
87
122
56
136
60
107
123
17
94
84
92
124
48

Class Team

HARD
HARD
HARD
HARD
HARD
HARD
HARD

HARD

HARD
HARD
HARD
HARD
HARD
WORLD
HARD
HARD
Sl S
HARD
HARD
HARD
HARD
HARD
WORLD
HARD
WORLD
HARD
HARD

HARD
HARD

HARD

HARD

HARD

Rider
—ERERVXAL  f=2%
FOEE SRC with FU okaniva
B =racing OISF
_of=
EXa
244factory & PAVE <L
HH5E fREEDIS
ALY
TATLHBEESRC B[EEZUL
Py
FLR
KTM Japan Kevin
=RFoES—X 2h—7h
SHIRAIEIR T#ZEY £ b
YHRE—2Y4Y #EHEH &
BBH I FL
hajish
FUNAI RACING@RM FHHr IF
BHIZEFE-PST EMITA
F—LXOSA £3
HLTEER HhIohD
PHRE—2—H1 <lbH
SEYA-FRR T
K532 X 15 h
SINVT INAFE— wi Jyo
Motto!'Ride VLVA
stars trading<ZF#g> HI/\54A
MADPEEPZ/79h'3t A2bvA,
Evy<ImR YL
HARD X452 )—9RX V—bpA
HARD #ff@sR % KIER KLEZEA
G3EE& T BA
3K Racing MEXZEE
HARD SEYAF > 1)L INA
S=Eb WatanohaEDBE R L &
HARD a1 4AhL—L 2% BE®
HARD KZH I/ OB AV ))
HARD JLH>/\L— AYT=T
SOM SHFH
HARD U'ASLAFE-F %M
HARD F—LXOZA MIYAMASA
HARD F)LT4 k'sL—Y 1=5
HARD HL 4L —IIUTY SIEE
strange £ H
HARD HLiRarH L4k yo4
HARD F—ALXKOZA TATSUJI
HARD SeyaF > RIL S s A
HARD KTMEE/ErIay ~MTI1OP
HLi5iE = BHSR
HARD F— AT —0OvY WLiEsEeEL

Sl S

HAF

Lap Total Time

002
002
002
002
002
002
002

002

002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001

3:00:09
3:00:12
3:01:25
3:03:23
3:05:07
3:09:42
3:10:02

3:10:30

3:16:35
3:18:09
3:18:38
3:26:27
3:26:43
3:26:56
3:27.07
3:29:46
3:35:40
3:35:56
3:41:26
3:44:50
3:45:10
3:48:35
2:25:54
2:38:00
2:48:42
2:48:48
2:49:57
2:54:10
2:54:15
2:56:12
3:07:59
3:08:49
3:14:06
3:14:28
3:16:55
3:28:17
3:32:03
3:43:45
3:44.08
3:46:00
3:46:11
3:46:20
3:47:10
3:47:47
3:50:15
3:51:06
3:51:35
3:55:56
3:56:01

Best Time

0:43:47
1:01:39
0:45:11
1:04:02
1:16:42
0:38:05
0:38:15

1:07:02

0:37:56
0:42:26
0:47:51
0:51:51
0:51:30
0:29:10
0:49:13
0:46:52
0:51:29
0:53:18
0:51:37
0:46:06
1:11:58
1:23:22
2:25:54
2:38:00
2:48:42
2:48:48
2:49:57
2:54:10
2:54:15
2:56:12
3:07:59
3:08:49
3:14:06
3:14:28
3:16:55
3:28:17
3:32:03
3:43:45
3:44:08
3:46:00
3:46:11
3:46:20
3:47:10
3:47:47
3:50:15
3:51:06
3:51:35
3:55:56
3:56:01



Pos No Class Team Rider Lap Total Time Best Time
093 80  HARD SMATIZMES FIHERIT 001 3:58:47 3:58:47
beh

094 6 HARD DRS Fobe 001 3:59:33 3:59:33



Pos No Class Team Rider Lap Total Time Best Time
DNF 7 HARD A7JNFE—2—X akahori
DNF 15  HARD HAXAPA AEF#TARER
DNF 19  HARD k5> —/\—RC +0O8

DNF 20 HARD U TAER
DNF 32 IZEM XAUARENIFIN ZITHE
DNF 35 HARD NBC21 FH

DNF 37 S=Ek NBC21 JIID

DNF 38  HARD /89 N\R¥F— DZAV A=
DNF 39 HARD RrLUTVARES ZbES
DNF 40  HARD Motto"Ride f-o=

DNF 41  HARD NS
DNF 42  HARD ETWAS IS —He
DNF 51 I=Ek b—LKEHF VN

DNF 62 I=Ek T/UH178 Ly oA
DNF 63 HARD h5>3—/\—RC ThT=%5
DNF 64 I=—Ek F—LRBESR HwA=F
DNF 65 HARD F¥—L T4 F— SAME
DNF 66  HARD ZiE AY 5¥/24
DNF 77 WORLD SHINRIN Naoki

DNF 78 WORLD ETWAS RTFHS
DNF 81  HARD NIEEFY
DNF 82  HARD h5>¥—/\—RC LavAF
DNF 86 HARD 7Z—ZwithRUN RUN  Zi—/\/\
DNF 89 HARD KA~ OB AFFM
DNF 90  HARD KSD Racing p/b PONZ FEREA
DNF 91 =E=FEk PSIT/A—&HBEHI=Z I T —
DNF 95  HARD h5>¥—/\—RC Ak

DNF 98  HARD Motto"Ride! - L
DNF 100  HARD <

DNF 102 E=Fh HLTOE KVOAR
DNF 104 S==%h s
DNF 106  HARD 14hL—I1¥ PFESA
DNF 108  HARD K#2HI/7O# wAES
DNF 111  HARD F—AX%XOZA )—45—
DNF 117 HARD F1HESRC 2nd a0R4y
DNF 125 HARD WaveFactory RT A

DNF 126  HARD FIHESRC 2nd 2—/8—F3L
DNF 128 =S¥k ksfEAL—IUY Fo—ZA
DNF 132 S=Fhk FHTTIRTELAY Nkawai
DNF 133  HARD NTB24 XA

DNF 137 ==Fb HPcreators/FMXSHOW A5 >HpA




