

HINO HARD ENDURO 2024 秋の陣 総合リザルト

Pos	No	Class	Team	Rider	Lap	Total Time	Best Time
001	59	HARD	K'sレーシング Koei	羽鳥賢太	003	2:15:47	0:25:06
002	61	WORLD	ストレンジiRCイイツ	AD/tac	003	2:27:58	0:24:35
003	29	HARD	Nagmotors左近山登	もりー	003	2:29:02	0:26:04
004	119	HARD	野山のウリボウ	松方	003	2:29:08	0:24:02
005	96	HARD	K, sレーシング KO	菊池さとし	003	2:37:36	0:23:51
006	30	HARD	ドラゴンズ	たろけんくん	003	2:37:43	0:32:43
007	1	HARD	WatanohaED関東支	みやけ	003	2:38:10	0:36:00
008	421	HARD	HPcreators/FMXSH	DAICE	003	2:58:16	0:27:59
009	114	HARD	ビックマウスレーシ	ブンブン	003	2:58:31	0:32:38
010	31	WORLD	ホマニぱにつくクリエ	サカオニbot	003	3:03:56	0:23:17
011	13	WORLD	ぽんずがれーじ	ポンズ	003	3:07:18	0:38:18
012	88	HARD	ホマニぱにつくクリエ	あらかわ	003	3:14:38	0:34:50
013	53	HARD	男汁 & ぽによレーシ	岩鬼 久重	003	3:25:14	0:36:01
014	75	HARD	KTM杉並 with かふえ	岡 宏治	003	3:27:23	0:27:41
015	44	HARD	K'sレーシング.koei wi	山崎 貴弘	003	3:41:43	0:25:09
016	34	HARD	K猫Racing	おさむちゃん	003	3:41:59	0:33:44
017	9	HARD		Zen	003	3:44:16	0:36:39
018	8	WORLD	ジパングハスキー	ユージ	003	3:46:52	0:27:20
019	22	HARD	ガレ沢コンサルタント	なおき	003	3:54:59	0:29:44
020	10	HARD	白井HEDトライアル	かりんと	003	3:55:19	0:31:22
021	5	HARD	Bamboo Riders with	なべちゃん	003	3:56:59	0:37:18
022	72	WORLD	塩っぱレンチャー	おがちゃん	002	1:56:01	0:31:14
023	115	HARD	3Kレーシング	オールナイトどじ	002	2:04:43	0:29:33
024	28	HARD	ドラリズム	ドラ～	002	2:05:08	0:28:22
025	71	HARD	K's Racing	大久保	002	2:15:44	0:43:50
026	3	WORLD	TUTC	tanaka	002	2:17:09	0:40:03
027	118	WORLD	3KRcingのZ会	ニコサン	002	2:17:15	0:40:41
028	14	HARD	G3互助会	sin225	002	2:17:24	0:52:55
029	112	HARD	Tokyo Offroad	Phil Bradshaw	002	2:26:28	0:33:09
030	50	HARD	ゴマ団子レーシング	サチコ RAMONES	002	2:29:44	0:36:38
031	85	HARD	な一家withRUN RUN	すー	002	2:34:02	0:48:17
032	97	HARD	Tokyo Offroad	Mark	002	2:34:23	0:38:00
033	45	HARD	RT悠平会	ニッシー	002	2:36:44	0:34:39
034	33	WORLD	ササベモーターサイ	ウラタ	002	2:37:06	0:42:50
035	113	HARD	つつちーず	戸井田颯人	002	2:37:22	1:05:58
036	24	HARD	244factory	なおき	002	2:42:04	0:40:03
037	74	HARD	K塾日立ゲロ部	いち公	002	2:55:27	0:52:26
038	67	HARD	K's racing	サハラ	002	2:57:15	1:04:17
039	131	HARD	林道単車会	貴	002	2:57:27	0:49:02
040	57	HARD	スターズトレーディン	だいすけ	002	2:57:39	1:07:29
041	121	WORLD	ストレンジTeam月曜	yUSA	002	3:00:01	0:46:23
042	101	HARD	3Kレーシング	たく	002	3:00:03	1:04:11
043	49	HARD	BB団	カズハイド	002	3:00:06	0:56:25

Pos	No	Class	Team	Rider	Lap	Total Time	Best Time
044	23	HARD	一走鬼とポンズガレ	たつや	002	3:00:09	0:43:47
045	2	HARD	和田屋 SRC with FU	okaniva	002	3:00:12	1:01:39
046	73	HARD	南無三racing	ゆうま	002	3:01:25	0:45:11
047	54	HARD		こうた	002	3:03:23	1:04:02
048	93	HARD		ビスコ	002	3:05:07	1:16:42
049	27	HARD	244factory & 四ツ葉	マル	002	3:09:42	0:38:05
050	12	HARD	白井5軍	脱走兵のこう へい	002	3:10:02	0:38:15
051	43	HARD	デコフレ和田屋SRC	馬越英之びら ふ	002	3:10:30	1:07:02
052	4	HARD		キム兄	002	3:16:35	0:37:56
053	69	HARD	KTM Japan	Kevin	002	3:18:09	0:42:26
054	109	HARD	三河チンピラーズ	フカーカ	002	3:18:38	0:47:51
055	55	HARD	SHIRAI屋根下秘密ク	むちゆう	002	3:26:27	0:51:51
056	47	HARD	ササベモータサイク	笹部 徹	002	3:26:43	0:51:30
057	103	WORLD	BB団	エンドレ	002	3:26:56	0:29:10
058	26	HARD		hajiめ	002	3:27:07	0:49:13
059	99	HARD	FUNAI RACING@RM	石田トシユキ	002	3:29:46	0:46:52
060	58	ミニモト	白井ミニモト会・PSエ	おかけん	002	3:35:40	0:51:29
061	135	HARD	チーム矢口さん	ばる	002	3:35:56	0:53:18
062	46	HARD	ガムテ会会	カワカワ	002	3:41:26	0:51:37
063	83	HARD	ササベモーターサイ	ぐらぐら	002	3:44:50	0:46:06
064	110	HARD	SEYA-FRR	アツシ	002	3:45:10	1:11:58
065	70	HARD	ドラゴンズ	イシザカ	002	3:48:35	1:23:22
066	127	WORLD	ジパングハスキー wi	Jyo	001	2:25:54	2:25:54
067	25	HARD	Motto!!Ride	ひいろ	001	2:38:00	2:38:00
068	68	WORLD	stars trading<森輪>	ガミハラ柏	001	2:48:42	2:48:42
069	16	HARD	MADPEEPZ/フカミ	ろっちゃん。	001	2:48:48	2:48:48
070	52	HARD	ビッグマウス	ツトム	001	2:49:57	2:49:57
071	79	HARD	スナケンワークス	ひーちゃん	001	2:54:10	2:54:10
072	36	HARD	絶倫宗☆水曜会	よしださん	001	2:54:15	2:54:15
073	11	HARD	G3互助会	江川 智久	001	2:56:12	2:56:12
074	116	HARD	3K Racing	桐生支部長	001	3:07:59	3:07:59
075	134	HARD	SEYAチャンネル	INA	001	3:08:49	3:08:49
076	105	ミニモト	WatanohaED関東支	いさ	001	3:14:06	3:14:06
077	120	HARD	ユタカレーシング	目黒徹	001	3:14:28	3:14:28
078	130	HARD	K塾日立ゲロ部	ななめ	001	3:16:55	3:16:55
079	21	HARD	ルサンバレー	えりたて	001	3:28:17	3:28:17
080	87	HARD	SOM	今村和也	001	3:32:03	3:32:03
081	122	HARD	ひがしやま-ず	秀門	001	3:43:45	3:43:45
082	56	HARD	チーム矢口さん	MIYAMASA	001	3:44:08	3:44:08
083	136	HARD	ギルティ k'sレーシ	たる	001	3:46:00	3:46:00
084	60	HARD	クレイジーマウンテン	うなぎ	001	3:46:11	3:46:11
085	107	HARD	strange	金田	001	3:46:20	3:46:20
086	123	HARD	ガレ沢コンサルタント	クロダ	001	3:47:10	3:47:10
087	17	HARD	チーム矢口さん	TATSUJI	001	3:47:47	3:47:47
088	94	HARD	Seyaチャンネル	セヤシン	001	3:50:15	3:50:15
089	84	HARD	KTM群馬/モトショツ	トイデウウジ	001	3:51:06	3:51:06
090	92	HARD	山遊亭	汚れSR	001	3:51:35	3:51:35
091	124	HARD	チームワーロック	いしはらさとし	001	3:55:56	3:55:56
092	48	ミニモト		カメダ	001	3:56:01	3:56:01

Pos	No	Class	Team	Rider	Lap	Total Time	Best Time
093	80	HARD	豊洲魚市場林道部	まぐろ屋たけ ちゃん	001	3:58:47	3:58:47
094	6	HARD	DRS	まっちゃん	001	3:59:33	3:59:33

Pos	No	Class	Team	Rider	Lap	Total Time	Best Time
DNF	7	HARD	カワハギモーターズ	akahori			
DNF	15	HARD	日大APA	久野新太郎			
DNF	19	HARD	トランシーバーRC	セロ男			
DNF	20	HARD		ひて太郎			
DNF	32	ミニモト	キャンオフ&モトファクト	えこたま			
DNF	35	HARD	NBC21	まぢゃ			
DNF	37	ミニモト	NBC21	川D			
DNF	38	HARD	ジパングハスキー	ジパング5号			
DNF	39	HARD	ストレンジ月曜会	そらまる			
DNF	40	HARD	Motto!!Ride	たつき			
DNF	41	HARD		ハヤシ			
DNF	42	HARD	ETWAS	フジータヤ			
DNF	51	ミニモト	ちーむ太平洋	ムツラ			
DNF	62	ミニモト	ジパング178	たいちゃん			
DNF	63	HARD	トランシーバーRC	でんたろう			
DNF	64	ミニモト	チーム月曜会	酒オニ子。			
DNF	65	HARD	チーム デグナー	うえがき			
DNF	66	HARD	芝泥	いわたく			
DNF	77	WORLD	SHINRIN	Naoki			
DNF	78	WORLD	ETWAS	ポテサラ			
DNF	81	HARD		ハマダトモナリ			
DNF	82	HARD	トランシーバーRC	ショウイチ			
DNF	86	HARD	な一家withRUN RUN	なーパパ			
DNF	89	HARD	K塾日立ゲロ部	石井秀和			
DNF	90	HARD	KSD Racing p/b PONZ	磯部聡			
DNF	91	ミニモト	PSエディー&白井ミニ	エディー			
DNF	95	HARD	トランシーバーRC	カトゥ			
DNF	98	HARD	Motto!!Ride!	微糖たけし			
DNF	100	HARD		さく			
DNF	102	ミニモト	ガムテの会	KVOカボ			
DNF	104	ミニモト		オサジ			
DNF	106	HARD	ユタカレーシング	やまさん			
DNF	108	HARD	K塾日立ゲロ部	西木信義			
DNF	111	HARD	チーム矢口さん	リーダー			
DNF	117	HARD	和田屋SRC 2nd	コロスケ			
DNF	125	HARD	WaveFactory RT	もん			
DNF	126	HARD	和田屋SRC 2nd	スーパーまさし			
DNF	128	ミニモト	k.s熊谷レーシング	ぎゃーさん			
DNF	132	ミニモト	中野テディベアちゃんク	N.kawai			
DNF	133	HARD	NTB24	..さん			
DNF	137	ミニモト	HPcreators/FMXSHOW	やぐっちゃん			